
HOLIDAY/CLOSURES  
The VFS Global Hungary Visa application centre/s will close for 
business on the following public holidays in 2022:  

 

Date Day Holidays 2022 

03-Jan Monday New Year’s Day 

14-Mar Monday Memorial Day 

15-Mar Tuesday Memorial Day 

15-Apr Friday Good Friday 

18-Apr Monday Easter Monday 

02-May Monday Labour Day 

02-Jun Thursday Spring Bank Holiday 

03-Jun Friday Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday 

06-Jun Monday Whit Monday 

29-Aug Monday Summer bank Holiday 

31-Oct Monday All Saint’s Day 

26-Dec Monday Boxing Day 

27-Dec Tuesday Christmas Day Substitute  

 


